User Guide | EVAL-CN0304
UG-266
Evaluating the AD9834 20 mW Power, 2.3 V to 5.5 V, 75 MHz Complete DDS by Using the EVAL-CN0304-SDZ
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
Rev. C | 1 of 12
FEATURES
► Full featured evaluation board (EVAL-CN0304-SDZ) for the

User Guide EVAL-CN0304
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. C | 11 of 12
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 2.
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number
C1 to C6, C8, C14, C15, C28, C29 0.1 µF, ±10%, 50 V, X7R, ceramic capacitors Murata GRM188R71H104KA93D
C3 0.01 µF, ±10%, 10 V, 0603, X5R, capacitor Kemet C0603C103K5RACTU
C7, C9, C27, C30 10 µF, ±10%,10 V, SMD tantalum capacitors AVX TAJA106K010R
C10, C13, C16 1 µF, ±10%,10 V, Y5V, 0603, ceramic capacitors Yageo CC0603ZRY5V6BB105
C11, C12 0603, X5R, 10 V, 2.2 µF capacitors AVX 0603ZD225KAT2A
C20 0.1 µF, ±10%, 16 V, X7R, 0603, capacitor MultiComp B0603R104KCT
C17 0402, 100 pF, 50 V capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H101JD01D
C19 0402, 150 pF, 50 V capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H151JA01D
C18 180 pF, 50 V, 5%, NP0, 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H181JA01D
C24 270 pF, 50 V, 5%, NP0, 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H271JA01D
C21 300 pF, 50 V, 5%, NP0, 0402 capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H301JA01D
C22 0402, 330 pF, 50 V capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H331JA01D
C23 0402, 33 pF, 50 V capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H330JZ01D
C34 Case A, 4.7 µF, 10 V capacitor AVX TAJA475K010R
CLK11, FSEL11, IOUT, IOUTB,
PSEL11, SBOUT, SLEEP1
Straight PCB mount SMB jacks, 50 Ω Tyco 1-1337482-0